
55/57 55 Delabole - Camelford - Bodmin - Liskeard
57 Padstow - Wadebridge - Bodmin - Liskeard

Go Cornwall Bus

Timetable valid from 04/01/2026 until further notice.
Direction of stops: where shown (eg: W-bound) this is the compass direction towards which the bus is pointing when it stops

Mondays to Fridays
Service

Service Restrictions
Padstow, Padstow Bus Terminus (NW-bound)
Padstow, Tesco (W-bound)
St Issey, Ring O’Bells (E-bound)
Wadebridge, Wadebridge Sch Bodieve Rd Ent (NW-bound)
Wadebridge, Bus Station (NW-bound)
Egloshayle, St Vincent’s Church (E-bound)
Sladesbridge, Slades House Inn (opp)
Delabole, Smugglers (opp)
Camelford, Post Office (SW-bound)
Camelford, Clease Road (opp)
Fentonadle, Leathern Bottle (S-bound)
St Tudy, St Tudy’s Church (NW-bound)
St Mabyn, Longstone Cross (S-bound)
St Mabyn, St Mabyn Inn (NW-bound)
Bodmin, Community Hospital (SE-bound)
Bodmin, Community College (S-bound)
Bodmin, Bodmin General Station (NW-bound)
Bodmin, Mount Folly (NE-bound)
Westheath, St Marys Road (N-bound)
Bodmin, Sainsbury’s Entrance (E-bound)
Bodmin, The Shire House Mount Folly (SW-bound)
Bodmin, Community College (S-bound)
Bodmin, Normandy Way (SE-bound)
Bodmin, Priory Road (NW-bound)
Bodmin, Homebase (NE-bound)
Bodmin, Asda (NE-bound)
Bodmin, Bodmin Parkway Station (E-bound)
Trago Mills, Car Park (NW-bound)
Dobwalls, Institute (E-bound)
Dobwalls, United Church (E-bound)
Liskeard, Lloyds Bank (N-bound)
Liskeard, Charter Way Morrisons (NE-bound)
Liskeard, Hospital (S-bound)
Liskeard, Post Office (S-bound)

57

0602
0606
0607

0617

0626
0629

0631
0632

0657
0658
0704

57

0644

0653
0656

0658
0659
0709

57

0625
0626
0635

0651
0656
0657

0707

0716
0719

0721
0722
0737

0754
0755
0801

57

0739

0748
0751

0753
0754
0804

57
Sch

0728
0729
0738

0755
0801
0802

0813
0825
0828
0833

0835
0836
0846

55
1

0720
0731
0732
0742
0748
0753
0758
0813

0816
0819
0823
0830
0835
0839
0839
0840

55
Hol

0730
0741
0742
0752
0758
0803
0806
0819

0822
0824
0828

0831
0835
0835
0836

57
SH

0737
0738
0747

0804
0810
0811

0822

0831
0834

0837
0837
0849

57

0800
0801
0810

0827
0833
0834

0845

0853
0857

0900
0900
0912

55

0924

0927
0931
0931
0932

0951
1000
1000

1008
1011
1015

57

0900
0901
0910

0927
0933
0934

0945

0954
0957

1000
1000
1012

55

1015

1018
1020
1024

1027
1031
1031
1032

1051
1100
1100

1108
1111
1115

57

1000
1001
1010

1027
1033
1034

1045

1054
1057

1100
1100
1112

55

1040
1041
1051
1057
1102

1115

1118
1120
1124

1127
1131
1131
1132

57

1100
1101
1110

1127
1133
1134

1145

1154
1157

1200
1200
1212

55

1215

1218
1220
1224

1227
1231
1231
1232

1251
1300
1300

1308
1311
1315

57

1200
1201
1210

1227
1233
1234

1245

1254
1257

1300
1300
1312

57

1300
1301
1310

1327
1333
1334

1345

1354
1357

1400
1400
1412

Mondays to Fridays
Service

Service Restrictions
Padstow, Padstow Bus Terminus (NW-bound)
Padstow, Tesco (W-bound)
St Issey, Ring O’Bells (E-bound)
Wadebridge, Wadebridge Sch Bodieve Rd Ent (NW-bound)
Wadebridge, Bus Station (NW-bound)
Egloshayle, St Vincent’s Church (E-bound)
Sladesbridge, Slades House Inn (opp)
Delabole, Smugglers (opp)
Camelford, Post Office (SW-bound)
Camelford, Clease Road (opp)
Fentonadle, Leathern Bottle (S-bound)
St Tudy, St Tudy’s Church (NW-bound)
St Mabyn, Longstone Cross (S-bound)
St Mabyn, St Mabyn Inn (NW-bound)
Bodmin, Community Hospital (SE-bound)
Bodmin, Community College (S-bound)
Bodmin, Bodmin General Station (NW-bound)
Bodmin, Mount Folly (NE-bound)
Westheath, St Marys Road (N-bound)
Bodmin, Sainsbury’s Entrance (E-bound)
Bodmin, The Shire House Mount Folly (SW-bound)
Bodmin, Community College (S-bound)
Bodmin, Normandy Way (SE-bound)
Bodmin, Priory Road (NW-bound)
Bodmin, Homebase (NE-bound)
Bodmin, Asda (NE-bound)
Bodmin, Bodmin Parkway Station (E-bound)
Trago Mills, Car Park (NW-bound)
Dobwalls, Institute (E-bound)
Dobwalls, United Church (E-bound)
Liskeard, Lloyds Bank (N-bound)
Liskeard, Charter Way Morrisons (NE-bound)
Liskeard, Hospital (S-bound)
Liskeard, Post Office (S-bound)

55

1415

1418
1420
1424

1427
1431
1431
1432

57

1400
1401
1410

1427
1433
1434

1445

1454
1457

1500
1500
1512

57
Sch

1510
1515
1521
1523

1545

1547
1548

57

1500
1501
1510

1527
1533
1534

1545

1554
1557

1600
1600
1612

57
SH

1605
1606
1615

1632
1638
1639

1649

1658
1701

1703
1704
1719

1736
1737
1743

55
Sch

1630
1631
1641
1647
1652

1703

1706
1708
1712

1715
1719
1719
1720

1733
1738
1738

1746
1749
1752

57
Sch

1630
1631
1640

1657
1703
1704

1714

1723
1726

1728
1729
1744

1801
1802
1808

55
SH

1700
1701
1711
1717
1722

1733

1736
1738
1742

1745
1749
1749
1750

1803
1808
1808

1816
1819
1822

57

1705
1706
1715

1732
1738
1739

1749

1758
1801

1803
1804
1819

1836
1837
1843

57

1810
1811
1819

1832
1837
1838

1850

1857
1900

1902
1903
1913

57

1922
1925
1926

1938

1945
1946

1948
1949

2004
2012

57

1910
1911
1918

1931
1934
1935

1947

1954
1955

1957
1958
2007

57

2030
2031
2038

2051
2054
2055

2107

2114
2115

2117
2118
2127

57

2115
2116
2123

2136
2139
2140

2152

2159
2200

2202
2203
2211

57

2220
2221
2228

2241
2244
2245

2257

2304
2305

2307
2308
2316

Service Restrictions: 1 - Celtic Education Learning Trust School Days
Hol - Celtic Education Learning Trust School Holidays
SH - Cornwall School Holidays
Sch - Cornwall School Days

Data Provided by National Public Transport Information (National PTI)  -  32  -  19/11/25



55/57 55 Delabole - Camelford - Bodmin - Liskeard
57 Padstow - Wadebridge - Bodmin - Liskeard

Go Cornwall Bus

Timetable valid from 04/01/2026 until further notice.
Direction of stops: where shown (eg: W-bound) this is the compass direction towards which the bus is pointing when it stops

Saturdays
Service

Padstow, Padstow Bus Terminus (NW-bound)
Padstow, Tesco (W-bound)
St Issey, Ring O’Bells (E-bound)
Wadebridge, Wadebridge Sch Bodieve Rd Ent (NW-bound)
Wadebridge, Bus Station (NW-bound)
Egloshayle, St Vincent’s Church (E-bound)
Sladesbridge, Slades House Inn (opp)
Delabole, Smugglers (opp)
Camelford, Post Office (SW-bound)
Camelford, Clease Road (opp)
Fentonadle, Leathern Bottle (S-bound)
St Tudy, St Tudy’s Church (NW-bound)
St Mabyn, Longstone Cross (S-bound)
St Mabyn, St Mabyn Inn (NW-bound)
Bodmin, Community Hospital (SE-bound)
Bodmin, Community College (S-bound)
Bodmin, Bodmin General Station (NW-bound)
Bodmin, Mount Folly (NE-bound)
Westheath, St Marys Road (N-bound)
Bodmin, Sainsbury’s Entrance (E-bound)
Bodmin, The Shire House Mount Folly (SW-bound)
Bodmin, Community College (S-bound)
Bodmin, Normandy Way (SE-bound)
Bodmin, Priory Road (NW-bound)
Bodmin, Homebase (NE-bound)
Bodmin, Asda (NE-bound)
Bodmin, Bodmin Parkway Station (E-bound)
Trago Mills, Car Park (NW-bound)
Dobwalls, Institute (E-bound)
Dobwalls, United Church (E-bound)
Liskeard, Lloyds Bank (N-bound)
Liskeard, Charter Way Morrisons (NE-bound)
Liskeard, Hospital (S-bound)
Liskeard, Post Office (S-bound)

57

0602
0606
0607

0617

0626
0629

0631
0632

0657
0658
0704

57

0644

0653
0656

0658
0659
0709

57
0625
0626
0635

0651
0656
0657

0707

0716
0719

0721
0722
0737

0754
0755
0801

57

0739

0748
0751

0753
0754
0804

55

0730
0741
0742
0752
0758
0803
0806
0819

0822
0824
0828

0831
0835
0835
0836

57
0737
0738
0747

0804
0810
0811

0822

0831
0834

0837
0837
0849

57
0800
0801
0810

0827
0833
0834

0845

0853
0857

0900
0900
0912

55

0924

0927
0931
0931
0932

0951
1000
1000

1008
1011
1015

57
0900
0901
0910

0927
0933
0934

0945

0954
0957

1000
1000
1012

55

1015

1018
1020
1024

1027
1031
1031
1032

1051
1100
1100

1108
1111
1115

57
1000
1001
1010

1027
1033
1034

1045

1054
1057

1100
1100
1112

55

1040
1041
1051
1057
1102

1115

1118
1120
1124

1127
1131
1131
1132

57
1100
1101
1110

1127
1133
1134

1145

1154
1157

1200
1200
1212

55

1215

1218
1220
1224

1227
1231
1231
1232

1251
1300
1300

1308
1311
1315

57
1200
1201
1210

1227
1233
1234

1245

1254
1257

1300
1300
1312

57
1300
1301
1310

1327
1333
1334

1345

1354
1357

1400
1400
1412

55

1415

1418
1420
1424

1427
1431
1431
1432

57
1400
1401
1410

1427
1433
1434

1445

1454
1457

1500
1500
1512

Saturdays
Service

Padstow, Padstow Bus Terminus (NW-bound)
Padstow, Tesco (W-bound)
St Issey, Ring O’Bells (E-bound)
Wadebridge, Wadebridge Sch Bodieve Rd Ent (NW-bound)
Wadebridge, Bus Station (NW-bound)
Egloshayle, St Vincent’s Church (E-bound)
Sladesbridge, Slades House Inn (opp)
Delabole, Smugglers (opp)
Camelford, Post Office (SW-bound)
Camelford, Clease Road (opp)
Fentonadle, Leathern Bottle (S-bound)
St Tudy, St Tudy’s Church (NW-bound)
St Mabyn, Longstone Cross (S-bound)
St Mabyn, St Mabyn Inn (NW-bound)
Bodmin, Community Hospital (SE-bound)
Bodmin, Community College (S-bound)
Bodmin, Bodmin General Station (NW-bound)
Bodmin, Mount Folly (NE-bound)
Westheath, St Marys Road (N-bound)
Bodmin, Sainsbury’s Entrance (E-bound)
Bodmin, The Shire House Mount Folly (SW-bound)
Bodmin, Community College (S-bound)
Bodmin, Normandy Way (SE-bound)
Bodmin, Priory Road (NW-bound)
Bodmin, Homebase (NE-bound)
Bodmin, Asda (NE-bound)
Bodmin, Bodmin Parkway Station (E-bound)
Trago Mills, Car Park (NW-bound)
Dobwalls, Institute (E-bound)
Dobwalls, United Church (E-bound)
Liskeard, Lloyds Bank (N-bound)
Liskeard, Charter Way Morrisons (NE-bound)
Liskeard, Hospital (S-bound)
Liskeard, Post Office (S-bound)

57
1500
1501
1510

1527
1533
1534

1545

1554
1557

1600
1600
1612

57
1605
1606
1615

1632
1638
1639

1649

1658
1701

1703
1704
1719

1736
1737
1743

55

1700
1701
1711
1717
1722

1733

1736
1738
1742

1745
1749
1749
1750

1803
1808
1808

1816
1819
1822

57
1705
1706
1715

1732
1738
1739

1749

1758
1801

1803
1804
1819

1836
1837
1843

57
1810
1811
1819

1832
1837
1838

1850

1857
1900

1902
1903
1913

57

1922
1925
1926

1938

1945
1946

1948
1949

2004
2012

57
1910
1911
1918

1931
1934
1935

1947

1954
1955

1957
1958
2007

57
2030
2031
2038

2051
2054
2055

2107

2114
2115

2117
2118
2127

57
2115
2116
2123

2136
2139
2140

2152

2159
2200

2202
2203
2211

57
2220
2221
2228

2241
2244
2245

2257

2304
2305

2307
2308
2316

Sundays
no service

Tuesday 23rd December
no service

Christmas Eve (Wednesday 24th Dec)
no service

Christmas Day (Thursday 25th Dec)
no service

Boxing Day (Friday 26th Dec)
no service

Saturday 27th December
no service

Data Provided by National Public Transport Information (National PTI)  -  32  -  19/11/25



55/57 55 Delabole - Camelford - Bodmin - Liskeard
57 Padstow - Wadebridge - Bodmin - Liskeard

Go Cornwall Bus

Timetable valid from 04/01/2026 until further notice.
Direction of stops: where shown (eg: W-bound) this is the compass direction towards which the bus is pointing when it stops

Sunday 28th December
no service

Monday 29th December
no service

Tuesday 30th December
no service

New Year’s Eve (Wednesday 31st Dec)
no service

New Year’s Day (Thursday 1st Jan)
no service

Friday 2nd January
no service

55/57 55 Liskeard - Bodmin - Camelford - Delabole
57 Liskeard - Bodmin - Wadebridge - Padstow

Go Cornwall Bus

Timetable valid from 04/01/2026 until further notice.
Direction of stops: where shown (eg: W-bound) this is the compass direction towards which the bus is pointing when it stops

Mondays to Fridays
Service

Service Restrictions
Liskeard, Post Office (S-bound)
Dobwalls, United Church (opp)
Dobwalls, Institute (opp)
Bodmin, Bodmin Parkway Station (E-bound)
Trago Mills, Car Park (NW-bound)
Bodmin, Asda (SW-bound)
Bodmin, Homebase (SW-bound)
Bodmin, Priory Road (NW-bound)
Bodmin, Priory Road (SE-bound)
Bodmin, The Shire House Mount Folly (SW-bound)
Bodmin, Bodmin General Station (SE-bound)
Bodmin, Community College (S-bound)
Bodmin, Normandy Way (N-bound)
Bodmin, Community College (S-bound)
Bodmin, Mount Folly (NE-bound)
Bodmin, Sainsbury’s Entrance (W-bound)
Westheath, St Marys Road (S-bound)
Bodmin, Community Hospital (SE-bound)
St Mabyn, St Mabyn Inn (NW-bound)
St Mabyn, Longstone Cross (NE-bound)
St Tudy, St Tudy’s Church (NW-bound)
Fentonadle, Leathern Bottle (N-bound)
Camelford, Clease Road (E-bound)
Camelford, Camelford Church (E-bound)
Wadebridge, Wadebridge Sch Bodieve Rd Ent (NW-bound)
Egloshayle, St Vincent’s Church (opp)
Wadebridge, Bus Station (NW-bound)
St Issey, Ring O’Bells (opp)
Padstow, Tesco (opp)
Padstow, Padstow Bus Terminus (NW-bound)

57

0611
0611

0621

55
Sch

0540
0544
0545

0604
0604

0605

0609

0614
0616
0618
0621

0631
0637
0641
0650
0652

55
SH

0550
0554
0555

0614
0614

0615

0619

0624
0626
0628
0631

0641
0647
0651
0700
0702

57

0625
0625

0630
0630

0639

0651
0700
0714
0722
0725

57

0645
0645

0650
0650

0659

0711
0720
0734
0742
0745

57

0655

0705
0705

0710
0710

0719

57

0645
0650
0650
0716

0726
0726

0731
0731

0739

57
Sch

0741

0751
0751

0756
0756

0805

0824
0826
0831
0845
0853
0856

57
SH

0746

0756
0756

0801
0801

0810

0822
0831
0845
0853
0856

57
Sch

0735
0740
0740
0806

0816
0816

0821
0823
0828

0836

0848
0900
0914
0922
0925

57
SH

0740
0745
0745
0811

0821
0821

0827
0827

0836

0848
0900
0914
0922
0925

57

0850

0900
0900

0905

0914

55

0915
0917
0919
0922

0932
0938
0942
0951
0953

57

0945

0955
0955

1000
1000

1009

1021
1030
1044
1052
1055

55

0925
0929
0930

0938
0958
0958

0959

1003

1008
1012
1015
1018

57

1045

1055
1055

1100
1100

1109

1121
1130
1144
1152
1155

57

1145

1155
1155

1200
1200

1209

1221
1230
1244
1252
1255

55

1125
1129
1130

1138
1158
1158

1159

1203

1208
1212
1215
1218

Service Restrictions: SH - Cornwall School Holidays
Sch - Cornwall School Days

Data Provided by National Public Transport Information (National PTI)  -  32  -  19/11/25



55/57 55 Liskeard - Bodmin - Camelford - Delabole
57 Liskeard - Bodmin - Wadebridge - Padstow

Go Cornwall Bus

Timetable valid from 04/01/2026 until further notice.
Direction of stops: where shown (eg: W-bound) this is the compass direction towards which the bus is pointing when it stops

Mondays to Fridays
Service

Service Restrictions
Liskeard, Post Office (S-bound)
Dobwalls, United Church (opp)
Dobwalls, Institute (opp)
Bodmin, Bodmin Parkway Station (E-bound)
Trago Mills, Car Park (NW-bound)
Bodmin, Asda (SW-bound)
Bodmin, Homebase (SW-bound)
Bodmin, Priory Road (NW-bound)
Bodmin, Priory Road (SE-bound)
Bodmin, The Shire House Mount Folly (SW-bound)
Bodmin, Bodmin General Station (SE-bound)
Bodmin, Community College (S-bound)
Bodmin, Normandy Way (N-bound)
Bodmin, Community College (S-bound)
Bodmin, Mount Folly (NE-bound)
Bodmin, Sainsbury’s Entrance (W-bound)
Westheath, St Marys Road (S-bound)
Bodmin, Community Hospital (SE-bound)
St Mabyn, St Mabyn Inn (NW-bound)
St Mabyn, Longstone Cross (NE-bound)
St Tudy, St Tudy’s Church (NW-bound)
Fentonadle, Leathern Bottle (N-bound)
Camelford, Clease Road (E-bound)
Camelford, Camelford Church (E-bound)
Wadebridge, Wadebridge Sch Bodieve Rd Ent (NW-bound)
Egloshayle, St Vincent’s Church (opp)
Wadebridge, Bus Station (NW-bound)
St Issey, Ring O’Bells (opp)
Padstow, Tesco (opp)
Padstow, Padstow Bus Terminus (NW-bound)

57

1245

1255
1255

1300
1300

1309

1321
1330
1344
1352
1355

57

1345

1355
1355

1400
1400

1409

1421
1430
1444
1452
1455

55

1325
1329
1330

1338
1358
1358

1359

1403

1408
1412
1414
1417

1427
1433
1437
1446
1448

57
Sch

1445

1455
1455

1500
1500

1509

1521
1530
1544
1552
1555

57
1

1525

1533

1545
1552
1606
1614
1617

55
1

1515
1515

1516

1520
1525
1533
1537
1539
1542
1554
1557
1603
1607
1616
1618

57

1545

1555
1555

1600
1600

1609

1621
1640
1654
1702
1705

55
SH

1530
1534
1535

1543
1603
1603

1604

1608

1613

55
Sch

1555
1559
1600

1608
1628
1628

1629

1633

1638

57

1645

1655
1655

1700
1700

1709

1721
1740
1754
1802
1805

57

1715
1715

1724

1736
1742

55

1750
1750

1751

1755

1800
1804
1808
1811

1821
1827
1831
1840
1842

57

1745

1755
1755

1805
1805

1814

1826
1835
1849
1857
1900

57

1845

1855
1855

1900
1900

1908

57

1927

1937
1937

1942
1942

1950

2002
2006
2016
2021
2024

57

2010

2019
2019

2024
2024

2032

2044
2048
2058
2103
2106

57

2114

2123
2123

2128
2128

2136

2148
2152
2202
2207
2210

57

2231

2239

2242
2242

2250

Mondays to Fridays
Service

Liskeard, Post Office (S-bound)
Dobwalls, United Church (opp)
Dobwalls, Institute (opp)
Bodmin, Bodmin Parkway Station (E-bound)
Trago Mills, Car Park (NW-bound)
Bodmin, Asda (SW-bound)
Bodmin, Homebase (SW-bound)
Bodmin, Priory Road (NW-bound)
Bodmin, Priory Road (SE-bound)
Bodmin, The Shire House Mount Folly (SW-bound)
Bodmin, Bodmin General Station (SE-bound)
Bodmin, Community College (S-bound)
Bodmin, Normandy Way (N-bound)
Bodmin, Community College (S-bound)
Bodmin, Mount Folly (NE-bound)
Bodmin, Sainsbury’s Entrance (W-bound)
Westheath, St Marys Road (S-bound)
Bodmin, Community Hospital (SE-bound)
St Mabyn, St Mabyn Inn (NW-bound)
St Mabyn, Longstone Cross (NE-bound)
St Tudy, St Tudy’s Church (NW-bound)
Fentonadle, Leathern Bottle (N-bound)
Camelford, Clease Road (E-bound)
Camelford, Camelford Church (E-bound)
Wadebridge, Wadebridge Sch Bodieve Rd Ent (NW-bound)
Egloshayle, St Vincent’s Church (opp)
Wadebridge, Bus Station (NW-bound)
St Issey, Ring O’Bells (opp)
Padstow, Tesco (opp)
Padstow, Padstow Bus Terminus (NW-bound)

57

2320

2328

2330

Saturdays
57

0611
0611

0621

55
0550
0554
0555

0614
0614

0615

0619

0624
0626
0628
0631

0641
0647
0651
0700
0702

57

0625
0625

0630
0630

0639

0651
0700
0714
0722
0725

57

0645
0645

0650
0650

0659

0711
0720
0734
0742
0745

57

0655

0705
0705

0710
0710

0719

57
0645
0650
0650
0716

0726
0726

0731
0731

0739

57

0746

0756
0756

0801
0801

0810

0822
0831
0845
0853
0856

57
0740
0745
0745
0811

0821
0821

0827
0827

0836

0848
0900
0914
0922
0925

57

0850

0900
0900

0905

0914

55

0915
0917
0919
0922

0932
0938
0942
0951
0953

57

0945

0955
0955

1000
1000

1009

1021
1030
1044
1052
1055

Service Restrictions: 1 - Celtic Education Learning Trust School Days
SH - Cornwall School Holidays
Sch - Cornwall School Days

Data Provided by National Public Transport Information (National PTI)  -  32  -  19/11/25



55/57 55 Liskeard - Bodmin - Camelford - Delabole
57 Liskeard - Bodmin - Wadebridge - Padstow

Go Cornwall Bus

Timetable valid from 04/01/2026 until further notice.
Direction of stops: where shown (eg: W-bound) this is the compass direction towards which the bus is pointing when it stops

Saturdays
Service

Liskeard, Post Office (S-bound)
Dobwalls, United Church (opp)
Dobwalls, Institute (opp)
Bodmin, Bodmin Parkway Station (E-bound)
Trago Mills, Car Park (NW-bound)
Bodmin, Asda (SW-bound)
Bodmin, Homebase (SW-bound)
Bodmin, Priory Road (NW-bound)
Bodmin, Priory Road (SE-bound)
Bodmin, The Shire House Mount Folly (SW-bound)
Bodmin, Bodmin General Station (SE-bound)
Bodmin, Community College (S-bound)
Bodmin, Normandy Way (N-bound)
Bodmin, Community College (S-bound)
Bodmin, Mount Folly (NE-bound)
Bodmin, Sainsbury’s Entrance (W-bound)
Westheath, St Marys Road (S-bound)
Bodmin, Community Hospital (SE-bound)
St Mabyn, St Mabyn Inn (NW-bound)
St Mabyn, Longstone Cross (NE-bound)
St Tudy, St Tudy’s Church (NW-bound)
Fentonadle, Leathern Bottle (N-bound)
Camelford, Clease Road (E-bound)
Camelford, Camelford Church (E-bound)
Wadebridge, Wadebridge Sch Bodieve Rd Ent (NW-bound)
Egloshayle, St Vincent’s Church (opp)
Wadebridge, Bus Station (NW-bound)
St Issey, Ring O’Bells (opp)
Padstow, Tesco (opp)
Padstow, Padstow Bus Terminus (NW-bound)

55
0925
0929
0930

0938
0958
0958

0959

1003

1008
1012
1015
1018

57

1045

1055
1055

1100
1100

1109

1121
1130
1144
1152
1155

57

1145

1155
1155

1200
1200

1209

1221
1230
1244
1252
1255

55
1125
1129
1130

1138
1158
1158

1159

1203

1208
1212
1215
1218

57

1245

1255
1255

1300
1300

1309

1321
1330
1344
1352
1355

57

1345

1355
1355

1400
1400

1409

1421
1430
1444
1452
1455

55
1325
1329
1330

1338
1358
1358

1359

1403

1408
1412
1414
1417

1427
1433
1437
1446
1448

57

1445

1455
1455

1500
1500

1509

1521
1530
1544
1552
1555

57

1545

1555
1555

1600
1600

1609

1621
1640
1654
1702
1705

55
1530
1534
1535

1543
1603
1603

1604

1608

1613

57

1645

1655
1655

1700
1700

1709

1721
1740
1754
1802
1805

57

1715
1715

1724

1736
1742

55

1750
1750

1751

1755

1800
1804
1808
1811

1821
1827
1831
1840
1842

57

1745

1755
1755

1805
1805

1814

1826
1835
1849
1857
1900

57

1845

1855
1855

1900
1900

1908

57

1927

1937
1937

1942
1942

1950

2002
2006
2016
2021
2024

57

2010

2019
2019

2024
2024

2032

2044
2048
2058
2103
2106

57

2114

2123
2123

2128
2128

2136

2148
2152
2202
2207
2210

Saturdays
Service

Liskeard, Post Office (S-bound)
Dobwalls, United Church (opp)
Dobwalls, Institute (opp)
Bodmin, Bodmin Parkway Station (E-bound)
Trago Mills, Car Park (NW-bound)
Bodmin, Asda (SW-bound)
Bodmin, Homebase (SW-bound)
Bodmin, Priory Road (NW-bound)
Bodmin, Priory Road (SE-bound)
Bodmin, The Shire House Mount Folly (SW-bound)
Bodmin, Bodmin General Station (SE-bound)
Bodmin, Community College (S-bound)
Bodmin, Normandy Way (N-bound)
Bodmin, Community College (S-bound)
Bodmin, Mount Folly (NE-bound)
Bodmin, Sainsbury’s Entrance (W-bound)
Westheath, St Marys Road (S-bound)
Bodmin, Community Hospital (SE-bound)
St Mabyn, St Mabyn Inn (NW-bound)
St Mabyn, Longstone Cross (NE-bound)
St Tudy, St Tudy’s Church (NW-bound)
Fentonadle, Leathern Bottle (N-bound)
Camelford, Clease Road (E-bound)
Camelford, Camelford Church (E-bound)
Wadebridge, Wadebridge Sch Bodieve Rd Ent (NW-bound)
Egloshayle, St Vincent’s Church (opp)
Wadebridge, Bus Station (NW-bound)
St Issey, Ring O’Bells (opp)
Padstow, Tesco (opp)
Padstow, Padstow Bus Terminus (NW-bound)

57

2231

2239

2242
2242

2250

57

2320

2328

2330

Sundays
no service

Tuesday 23rd December
no service

Christmas Eve (Wednesday 24th Dec)
no service

Christmas Day (Thursday 25th Dec)
no service

Boxing Day (Friday 26th Dec)
no service

Saturday 27th December
no service

Sunday 28th December
no service

Monday 29th December
no service

Tuesday 30th December
no service

New Year’s Eve (Wednesday 31st Dec)
no service

Data Provided by National Public Transport Information (National PTI)  -  32  -  19/11/25
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